Rang Name

OCoO~NOOULPA, WN P

Messinger-Walek Margit
Schober Sophie
Schramm Angelika
Salbrechter Julia-Maria
Schram Wilma
Mausser Brigitte

Bleier Gabriele
Bockl-Kudrna Edith
Randak Gertrude
Diewald Gabriele
Matzner Monika
Haberl Susanne

Ernszt Gabriela

Jo.

71
86
83
70
51
64
62
57
57
66
52
60
59

Verein/Ort

Toms Radhaus

Team Bycyclecompany
LC Erdpress

ULC RR Klosterneuburg
LC Cafe Haferl

LC StraRhof

LC StraBhof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC StraRhof

0

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

LC StraBhof

Netto

00:24:38
00:24:47
00:27:08
00:28:42
00:30:14
00:30:25
00:30:58
00:31:12
00:32:13
00:33:27
00:33:47
00:33:51
00:34:53

min/km
04:34
04:35
05:02
05:19
05:36
05:38
05:44
05:47
05:58
06:12
06:15
06:16
06:28



Rang Name

OCoO~NOOULPA, WN P

Perstinger Andreas
Holzmann Markus
Gruber Florian
Leitner Franz

Heindl Andreas
Bruckner Christian
Pechhacker Michael
Kolinek Frantisek
Adamek Andreas
Messinger Karl
Miller Reinhard
Heger David
Weninger Franz
Wirrer Roman
Mitsch Florian
Ben-Sahili Ali
Wagner Willi
Lohsmann Max
Mdillner Markus
Widlak Roman
Pfaffl Gerald
Niedermaier Thomas
Dober Stefan

Lugus Christian
Schomann Glinter
Koller Helmut
Berndonner Josef
Hamminger Walter
Lukesch Michael
Pietschnig Michael
Schneider Walter
Weidlich Richard
Miedler Erich

Panny Christian
Kainrath Martin
Praschl Peter
Flandorfer Josef
Pfalz Herbert
Bittmann Lambert
Koller Lukas

Mdller Thomas
Hippesroither Thomas
Schmid Alexander
Eggenhofer Christian
Artner Andreas
Rotzer Karl

Fellner Leopold
Klenkhart Alfred
Stangl Thomas
Patz Franz

Pacholik Gerit
Kaltenbrunner Herbert
Winter Udo
Varecka Walter
Koch Dieter

Wrana Alexander
Mayrhofer Christoph
Seiter Niklas

Jo.

79
80
88
73
77
64
78
56
89
68
77
84
89
79
87
56
67
80
74
79
72
65
91
70
68
64
59
81
70
67
59
70
63
69
90
70
62
71
66

92
66
57
74
80
62
51
60
71
75
68
63
68
64
71
73
92
99

Verein/Ort

Free Eagle Fun Racing Team

LC Erdpress

URC Spk Renner Langenlois

LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress
Wildendirnbach
LC StraRhof

AK Perna
Langenzersdorf
Toms Radhaus

LC Erdpress
LV-Marswiese
bike-horner.at

LC Erdpress

LC Erdpress

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

0

LC Cafe Haferl

City Triathlon Club
LC Cafe Haferl
Dynamo Seyring
Bad Pirawarth

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
AGGM

De Kruta Ham

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Erdpress
Texaner

LC StraRhof

LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl
Cool Runnings

0

KFC Kleinebersdorf
LC Erdpress
Stronsdorf

De Kruta Ham

LC Erdpress

0

LC StraRhof

LC Cafe Haferl
Team Sportordination
KFC Kleinebersdorf
LC Cafe Haferl
Texaner

0

Lauftreff Hollabrunn
LC StraRhof

LC StraRhof

LC Cafe Haferl
Team Tibet

LAC Harlekin

0

LC Erdpress
Texaner

Netto

00:19:42
00:19:53
00:20:28
00:20:32
00:20:39
00:20:50
00:21:09
00:21:15
00:21:18
00:21:21
00:21:27
00:21:33
00:21:40
00:21:42
00:21:44
00:21:48
00:21:49
00:22:01
00:22:22
00:22:25
00:22:45
00:22:46
00:22:46
00:22:54
00:23:03
00:23:12
00:23:21
00:23:34
00:23:51
00:23:54
00:23:56
00:24:07
00:24:17
00:24:23
00:24:32
00:24:50
00:25:11
00:25:12
00:25:18
00:25:25
00:25:29
00:25:33
00:25:49
00:25:59
00:26:07
00:26:26
00:26:40
00:26:46
00:27:02
00:27:17
00:27:22
00:27:24
00:27:33
00:27:44
00:27:53
00:27:56
00:28:14
00:28:26

min/km
03:39
03:41
03:47
03:48
03:50
03:52
03:55
03:56
03:57
03:57
03:58
03:59
04:01
04:01
04:02
04:02
04:02
04:05
04:09
04:09
04:13
04:13
04:13
04:15
04:16
04:18
04:19
04:22
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:28
04:30
04:31
04:33
04:36
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:47
04:49
04:50
04:54
04:56
04:57
05:00
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:08
05:10
05:10
05:14
05:16



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Glaser Robert
Mitsch Daniel
Weidlich Valentin
Wogrin David
Scheffl Josef
Schram Rudolf
Prager Patrik
Dietrich Leopold
Donas Rudolph
Trebitsch Johann
Brenner Josef
Grabler Emmerich

68
84

75
57
52
89
57

63
61
55

ULC RR Klosterneuburg
LC Erdpress

Geyer Steuerberatung
0

Union Harmannsdorf
LC Cafe Haferl

0

LAC Harlekin

0

LC Cafe Haferl

tri team musketiere

0

00:28:44
00:29:07
00:29:33
00:29:36
00:29:38
00:30:15
00:30:23
00:32:07
00:32:50
00:33:29
00:33:35
00:34:35

05:19
05:23
05:28
05:29
05:29
05:36
05:37
05:57
06:05
06:12
06:13
06:24



